Supercede X8 powder-free nitrile exam gloves provide
excellent chemical and biological barrier protection with an
ultra-clean TouchTek™ surface.
Proprietary MilTek™ polymer technology delivers more
uniform thickness providing unmatched tactile sensitivity at the
fingers, high durability at the palm and cuff.
TouchTek™ surfaces reduce irritants and contaminants to
protect your hands and sensitive items you may be handling.

Packaging Type: 50 Gloves/Dispenser Box
*Specification based on size medium gloves.
Ordering Information:
Item No. Size Packaging Quantities
N098312 Small 50 Gloves/Box, 500/Case
N098313 Medium 50 Gloves/Box, 500/Case
N098314 Large 50 Gloves/Box, 500/Case
N098315 Extra Large 50 Gloves/Box, 500/Case
N098316 XX Large 50 Gloves/Box, 500/Case
Tested For Use With
Chemotherapy Drugs:
Gloves used for protection against
chemotherapy drug exposure must